
Centrebus

Syston - Melton Mowbray 100 
via Twyford - Somerby - Great Dalby                                                                     

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 1914

   Service No 100 100 100 100 100 100
   Sch SH NBH NBH NBH NBH
Syston, Fox & Hounds 0725 0725 0930 1132 1412 .....
Syston, Mallard Drive 0729 0729 0934 1136 1416 .....
Syston, Brookside 0736 0736 0941 1143 1423 .....
Barkby 0741 0741 0946 1148 1428 .....
Beeby 0746 0746 0951 1153 1433 .....
South Croxton 0751 0751 0956 1158 1438 .....
Barsby 0754 0754 0959 1201 1441 .....
Ashby Folville 0757 0757 1002 1204 1444 .....
Twyford, Ashby Road 0801 0801 1006 1208 1448 1728
Burrough 0805 0805 1010 1212 ..... 1732
Somerby, High Street 0809 0809 1014 1216 ..... 1736
Pickwell 0812 0812 1017 1219 ..... 1739
Little Dalby 0816 0816 1021 1223 ..... 1743
Thorpe Satchville ..... ..... ..... ..... 1450 .....
Great Dalby 0821 0821 1026 1228 1454 .....
Longfield High School 0831 ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St 0840 0831 1036 1238 1504 1753
NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays
Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays

   Service No 100 100 100 100 100 100
   NBH NBH NBH Sch SH NBH
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St 0850 1040 1320 1535 1540 1715
Longfield High School ..... ..... ..... 1540 ..... .....
Great Dalby 0858 1048 1328 1548 1548 1723
Thorpe Satchville 0901 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1726
Little Dalby ..... 1053 1333 1553 1553 .....
Pickwell ..... 1057 1337 1557 1557 .....
Somerby, High Street ..... 1100 1340 1600 1600 .....
Burrough ..... 1102 1342 1605 1602 .....
Twyford, Ashby Road 0903 1108 1348 1611 1608 1728
Ashby Folville 0907 1112 1352 1615 1612 .....
Barsby 0911 1115 1355 1618 1615 .....
South Croxton 0914 1118 1358 1621 1618 .....
Beeby 0919 1123 1403 1626 1623 .....
Barkby 0923 1127 1407 1630 1627 .....
Syston, Fox & Hounds 0927 1131 1411 1634 1631 .....

NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays
Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays



Centrebus

Syston - Melton Mowbray 100 
via Twyford - Somerby - Great Dalby                                                                     

Saturday Ref.No.: 1914

   Service No 100 100 100 100 100
Syston, Fox & Hounds 0725 0930 1132 1412 .....
Syston, Mallard Drive 0729 0934 1136 1416 .....
Syston, Brookside 0736 0941 1143 1423 .....
Barkby 0741 0946 1148 1428 .....
Beeby 0746 0951 1153 1433 .....
South Croxton 0751 0956 1158 1438 .....
Barsby 0754 0959 1201 1441 .....
Ashby Folville 0757 1002 1204 1444 .....
Twyford, Ashby Road 0801 1006 1208 1448 1728
Burrough 0805 1010 1212 ..... 1732
Somerby, High Street 0809 1014 1216 ..... 1736
Pickwell 0812 1017 1219 ..... 1739
Little Dalby 0816 1021 1223 ..... 1743
Thorpe Satchville ..... ..... ..... 1450 .....
Great Dalby 0821 1026 1228 1454 .....
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St 0831 1036 1238 1504 1753

   Service No 100 100 100 100 100
Melton Mowbray, Windsor St 0850 1040 1320 1540 1715
Great Dalby 0858 1048 1328 1548 1723
Thorpe Satchville 0901 ..... ..... ..... 1726
Little Dalby ..... 1053 1333 1553 .....
Pickwell ..... 1057 1337 1557 .....
Somerby, High Street ..... 1100 1340 1600 .....
Burrough ..... 1102 1342 1602 .....
Twyford, Ashby Road 0903 1108 1348 1608 1728
Ashby Folville 0907 1112 1352 1612 .....
Barsby 0911 1115 1355 1615 .....
South Croxton 0914 1118 1358 1618 .....
Beeby 0919 1123 1403 1623 .....
Barkby 0923 1127 1407 1627 .....
Syston, Fox & Hounds 0927 1131 1411 1631 .....


